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L.B: to F. c .s . 12/30/55 $2o,ooo 
50 Kendall Avenue , Maplewood 
Lot :: 60 x 125 
Ist ~ 3- l.r., d.r., kit. 
2nd:: 3- 3 bedrms ., 1 bath 
3rd., 1- 1 bedrm. , 1 bath 
Gas 
2- car ga.gage 
L.B: C.J . K. Exclusive SO 3-0600 
Owner:: Richard F. Cleary,prem. SO 2-8768 
Assess ~ Land $1,700 

Bldg . 4,300 Tax $426. 60 
Call L .B. for appointment 

_ ,5'Q_ Ken~al!_ Ave . Mph1d .. ~-2-C. Gas $20,.000 



M. L. 
1840 

Dec. 3, 192.3 

ASSO. BLffiS. LIST IJI7G - Salmon Realty Co ~ 
s.o. 1900 

one famil~ - clapboard~ Built 1923 
lot - 60 x 125 Job # 54 
}.[tg - ~ -j.'H-~<lJ4~-/$ tu.(. .f?v-~ ~. I 

fovv~ ~ · tJ 
1st - 3 & sun parlor 
2nd - 3 & bath 

. 3rd - 1 cellar - tubs, laundry, 
toilet 

steam heat open fireplaces 
·electricity - no carage no garage 
key premises cas kitchen 
whi tevrood trim, oak flrs 1st floor 
whitewood trim, c. G. N. C. flrs 2nd fl , 
full length copper screens copp~r 
leaders & gutter-s Rudd automatic 

S · hot water storage tank shubbery 

. ~ ~ o. (f ~ -t3 lf3 r- r),r~-~ 
50 Kendall Ave .ro M:a lewood ?-1 . 5 00 
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31851 50 Kendal Ave., Mplwd. 
Bet:Jefferson Ave. & Audley St. 
Lot 60 x 125 x 60 

$19,000 
All Cash 

Frame,Dutch Col.,blt.30 yrs.,comp.rf. 
lst-3-l.r.,d.r.,kit.,lav.(t),fp.,open p. 
2nd-3-3 bednns.,t.bath w/ shower over tub 

1 

3rd-l-l bedrm., attic,closed stairs 
Basement:toilet,laund. :,outside ent. G.iron & brass wp 
Steam: Gas 
2-car gar,det.,frame 
L.B:CJK, Jr. SO 3-0600 2/6/56-Exp.8/6/56 PATO 
Owner:Richard F. & Helen R. Cleary, prem.,SO 2-8768 

Bus: WA 3-0700 
1955 Assess: Land $1,700 1955 Rate $7.11 

Bldg. 4,300 u Taxes $426 .60 
Poss.on title. L.B.has key.House furnished.Jefferson 
G.S. , Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph 1 s Paro, 
Bus 3l,Mplwd.RR St. 
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#4322--2/8/56 .Now APPROVED. 

#4326--2/17/56 'J.erms agreed to .. Contracts being sigaed. 
Negotiations thru Salisbury & Cripps. 

#4327--2/20/56 Contracts signed. Further contingency exists. 
#4333--3/7/56 Contingency removed. Selling price $17,500. 




